1
Refrigerated Air Dryers
1,000-19,200 scfm
2 3
TURBO-DRI Refrigerated Dryers
Ingersoll Rand's line of TURBO-DRI™ refrigerated dryers provide dew-point-controlled
compressed air with reliable consistency you can count on. They provide the confidence
you demand, while guarding against system corrosion and protecting downstream

Reliability
Since each air treatment module
works independently, the redundant,
banked system enables complete
continued operation even if a module
is offline. Overall system function is
coordinated through fully adjustable
digital controls to meet application
requirements.
TURBO-DRI Refrigerated
Dryer Specifications
 Air Capacity @ Pressure Absorbed Power (kW) Max
 38°F PDP Drop Air Water Pressure In/Out Width Depth Height  Weight
Model  scfm psig Cooled Cooled psig Connections in in in  lb
TURBO-DRI Non-Cycling Refrigerated Dryers
TNC1000 A 1,000 2.4 6.5 - 220 4.0" FLG 32 76 69 1,700
TNC1200 A 1,200 3.1 9.5 - 220 4.0" FLG 32 76 69 1,725
TNC1600 A 1,600 3.3 11.3 - 220 4.0" FLG 32 76 69 1,800
TNC2000 A/W 2,000 3.5 13.8 9.0 220 6.0" FLG 36 91 91 2,450
TNC2400 A/W 2,400 4.8 16.2 11.7 220 6.0" FLG 36 91 91 2,500
TNC3250 A/W 3,250 3.4 22.6 17.8 220 8.0" FLG 77 92 100 4,800
TNC4000 A/W 4,000 3.5 27.6 18.0 220 8.0" FLG 77 92 100 5,000
TNC4800 A/W 4,800 4.8 32.4 23.4 220 8.0" FLG 77 92 100 5,500
TNC6000 A/W 6,000 2.6 41.4 27.0 220 10.0" FLG 110 92 101 7,500
TNC8000 A/W 8,000 3.5 55.2 36.0 220 12.0" FLG 141 92 102 9,000
TNC9600 A/W 9,600 4.8 64.8 46.8 220 12.0" FLG 148 100 102 10,000
TNC12000 A/W 12,000 4.3 81.0 58.5 220 14.0" FLG 175 102 103 14,000
TNC14400 A/W 14,400 4.3 97.2 70.2 220 14.0" FLG 211 100 103 17,000
TNC16800 A/W 16,800 4.8 113.4 81.9 220 16.0" FLG 242 104 106 21,000
TNC19200 A/W 19,200 4.8 129.6 93.6 220 16.0" FLG 275 104 106 25,000
TURBO-DRI Cycling Refrigerated Dryers
TCD1000 A/W 1,000 2.5 8.9 6.9 220 4.0" FLG 32 72 69 2,315
TCD1200 A/W 1,200 3.1 10.5 6.9 220 4.0" FLG 32 72 69 2,435
TCD1600 A/W 1,600 3.3 13.1 7.7 220 4.0" FLG 32 72 69 2,785
TCD2000 A/W 2,000 3.5 13.5 10.4 220 6.0" FLG 32 91 91 3,925
TCD2400 A/W 2,400 3.5 15.8 11.4 220 6.0" FLG 32 91 91 4,150
TCD3250 A/W 3,250 3.5 24.1 15.3 220 8.0" FLG 78 96 100 6,520
TCD4000 A/W 4,000 3.5 27.0 20.7 220 8.0" FLG 78 96 100 6,720
TCD4800 A/W 4,800 3.5 31.6 22.8 220 8.0" FLG 78 96 100 6,880
TCD6000 A/W 6,000 3.5 40.5 31.1 220 10.0" FLG 110 98 102 9,700
TCD8000 A/W 8,000 3.5 54.0 41.4 220 12.0" FLG 143 99 103 13,020
TCD9600 A/W 9,600 3.0 63.2 45.6 220 12.0" FLG 149 99 103 13,350
TCD12000 A/W 12,000 3.0 79.0 57.0 220 14.0" FLG 176 101 103 16,400
TCD14400 A/W 14,400 3.0 94.8 68.4 220 14.0" FLG 209 101 103 19,600
TCD16800 A/W 16,800 3.0 110.6 79.8 220 16.0" FLG 243 101 104 23,000
TCD19200 A/W 19,200 3.0 126.4 91.2 220 16.0" FLG 276 101 104 26,400
Performance data obtained as per ISO 7183, Table 2, Option A2.
Pressure dew point at 100 psig inlet air pressure, 100 °F air inlet temperature, 100 °F ambient temperature.
Maximum inlet temperature: 120°F, minimum ambient temperature: 34°F, maximum ambient temperature: 113°F
Standard power supply (V/Ph/Hz): 480/3/60